
SOCER 180

DESCRIPTION : 

This is a true test of your goal scoring skills. To receive a ball from any given direction and score in the goal that 
has the led light on in the shortest time possible.

Website: www.smaaashlabs.com | Email: hola@smaaashlabs.com

TIME PER GAME

NO. OF PLAYERS

R.O.I

1 min 

1 max

HIGH

Sports

90

1

13

18

32

1000

1200

No

Yes

No

North America

Outside North America

Type

Total Cycle time per play (Seconds)

Players per machine (Maximum Permissible)

Height (Feet)

Width (Feet)

Length (Depth) (Feet)

Weight (KG)

Shipping weight

Structural Bolting To  Floor

Can work outdoors

Operator Required

Technical Speci�cations

230V 3 Phase 36Amp 1 Point/ 16 Amp
Single Phase 110V 1 point

Electrical Requirements

400V 3 Phase 36Amp1 point/ 16 Amp
Single Phase 220V 1 Point

Plan

Front View

Right Hand Side View

Left Hand Side View

Isometric View


