

SOCER 180

DESCRIPTION:

This is a true test of your goal scoring skills. To receive a ball from any given direction and score in the goal that has the led light on in the shortest time possible.

Technical Specifications	
Туре	Sports
Total Cycle time per play (Seconds)	90
Players per machine (Maximum Permissible)	1
Height (Feet)	13
Width (Feet)	18
Length (Depth) (Feet)	32
Weight (KG)	1000
Shipping weight	1200
Structural Bolting To Floor	No
Can work outdoors	Yes
Operator Required	No
Electrical Requirements	
North America	230V 3 Phase 36Amp 1 Point/ 16 Amp Single Phase 110V 1 point
Outside North America	400V 3 Phase 36Amp1 point/ 16 Amp Single Phase 220V 1 Point



